TECHNICAL MANUAL
Power connectors EKF
2
DESCRIPTION
The industrial power connectors PS EKF are designed for use in single-phase 230V
and three-phase 400V 50Hz AC circuits.
Connectors are used for power supply of industrial and construction electrical
equipment, electric-driven tools, mobile shop & food trucks, etc. The connectors PS
EKF comply with the CEE standard, IEC 60309-1 and IEC 60309-2.
TYPE CODE
Rated voltage, V
220 V
380 V
Rated current, A
16 - 16 А
32 - 32 А
63 - 63 А
125 - 125 А
Circuit type:
3 - single-phase three-wire (2P+PE)
4 - three-phase four-wire (3P+PE)
5 - three-phase five-wire (3P+N+PE)
Rated current
1 - 16 А
2 - 32 А
3 - 63 А
4 - 125 А
Connector type:
0 - wander plug
1 - wall-mounted socket
2 - wander socket
4 - panel-mounted socket
5 - wall-mounted plug
PS- X X X - X - X
3
2 TECHNICAL DATA
Main specifications are listed in Tables 1 – 5.
Table 1 – Characteristics of wall-mounted sockets